
附件

礼洞村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第一批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 杨润南

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

楼角小组

44162510511

0JC20087F00

010001

120.9

2

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

65.31 平

方米

2 杨新华

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

楼角小组

44162510511

0JC20085F00

010001

108.1

1

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

55.95 平

方米

3 李国忠

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

塘面小组

44162510511

0JC20061F00

010001

133.1

7

349.7

5

农村

宅基

地

4 黄海云

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

楼角小组

44162510511

0JC20067F00

010001

121.4

4

348.2

9

农村

宅基

地

5 李国先

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

塘面小组

44162510511

0JC20053F00

010001

121.5

3

314.0

5

农村

宅基

地

6
李新财,

李友才

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

塘面小组

44162510511

0JC20045F00

010001

126.4

9

312.2

6

农村

宅基

地

7 李国相

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

塘面小组

44162510511

0JC20062F00

010001

116.3

3

311.9

3

农村

宅基

地

8 曾新梅

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

塘面小组

44162510511

0JC20035F00

010001

101.9

7

258.3

3

农村

宅基

地

9 李达祥

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

塘面小组

44162510511

0JC20032F00

010001

104.5

4

254.5

4

农村

宅基

地



10 谢梅新

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

谢屋小组

44162510511

0JC20004F00

010001

104.0

6

242.1

0

农村

宅基

地

11 谢梅红

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

谢屋小组

44162510511

0JC20002F00

010001

102.6

4

240.7

1

农村

宅基

地

12 谢小平

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

谢屋小组

44162510511

0JC20010F00

010001

77.77
212.4

5

农村

宅基

地

13 黄建平

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

楼角小组

44162510511

0JC20078F00

010001

97.53
185.9

6

农村

宅基

地

14
谢勇进,

谢勇军

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

谢屋小组

44162510511

0JC20007F00

010001

169.4

6

169.4

6

农村

宅基

地

15 黄木红

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

黄屋排小组

44162510511

0JC20113F00

010001

168.9

0

161.2

1

农村

宅基

地

16 李治安

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

上洞小组

44162510511

0JC20145F00

010001

150.0

0

153.1

6

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

3.16 平

方米

17 吴风霞

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

谢屋小组

44162510511

0JC20015F00

010001

89.58
106.0

1

农村

宅基

地

18 黄日红

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

黄屋排小组

44162510511

0JC20126F00

010001

103.5

1

103.5

1

农村

宅基

地

19 谢雪梅

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

谢屋小组

44162510511

0JC20017F00

010001

92.33 92.33

农村

宅基

地

20 黄少良

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

楼角小组

44162510511

0JC20153F00

010001

96.52 90.13

农村

宅基

地



21 黄运发

宅基地使用

权及房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县黄

田镇礼洞村

黄屋排小组

44162510511

0JC20118F00

010001

82.71 77.39

农村

宅基

地


